 April 2010
© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN4603  •  Rev. 1.0.0
FA
N
4603 —
 500m
A

In shutdown mode, the supply current drops below 2µA,
reducing power consumption.
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage(1) Package Temperature Range Packing
FAN4603MM18X 1.82V 6 Lead Molded Leadless Package (MLP),
4 x 2.5 x 1mm –40 to 85°C Tape and
Reel
FAN4603MM15X 1.5V 6 Lead Molded Leadless Package (MLP),
4 x 2.5 x 1mm –40 to 85°C Tape and
Reel
FAN4603MM12X 1.23V 6 Lead Molded Leadless Package (MLP),
4 x 2.5 x 1mm –40 to 85°C Tape and
Reel
Note:
1. Other voltage options are available on request. Contact a Fairchild representative.
© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN4603  •  Rev. 1.0.0 2
FA
N
4603 —
 500m